CRL
MEDIUM PRESSURE
CENTRIFUGAL FANS
CRL
·	 MADE OF SHEET STEEL
·	 TURBINE WITH REACTION BLADES
·	 LOW NOISE LEVEL
·	 IE3 > 0.75kw MOTORS

•	 Stainless steel fan
CRL	 822                       2                    T                    0.33
Order code
Turbine
size
Medium pressure, single-stage
aspiration fans with backward-
curved turbine reaction blades
Number of
motor poles
2=2900 r/min 50 Hz
4=1400 r/min 50 Hz
Technical characteristics
Model Speed Maximum current
admissible (A)
Installed
power
Maximum
flow rate
Sound pressure
level
Approx.
weight According to
ErP
(r/min)      230V          400V (kW) (m3/h) dB(A)(1) (Kg)
CRL-822-2T-0.33 2760 1.24 0.71 0.25 1350 72 19 2015
CRL-925-2T-0.5 2830 1.56 0.90 0.37 1850 75 22 2015
CRL-1028-2T-0.75 2780 2.17 1.25 0.55 2600 77 29 2015
CRL-1031-2T-1.5 IE3 2830 4.03 2.32 1.10 3600 82 41 2015
CRL-1135-2T-3 IE3 2870 7.70 4.43 2.20 5230 71 59 2015
CRL-1240-2T-4 IE3 2910 10.00 5.77 3.00 7320 90 85 2015
CRL-1240-4T-1 IE3 1420 2.82 1.62 0.75 3630 74 66 2015
CRL-1445-4T-1.5 IE3 1455 4.07 2.34 1.10 6170 78 83 2015
CRL-1650-4T-2 IE3 1450 5.48 3.15 1.50 8500 81 106 2015
CRL-1856-4T-3 IE3 1435 7.93 4.56 2.20 12080 84 132 2015
Acoustic characteristics
Noise power spectrum Lw(A) in dB(A) frequency band in [Hz]
CRL-822-2T-0.33 54 67 67 80 75 75 75 68
CRL-925-2T-0.5 58 71 71 84 79 79 79 72
CRL-1028-2T-0.75 59 72 72 85 80 80 80 73
CRL-1031-2T-1.5 IE3 65 78 78 91 86 86 86 79
CRL-1135-2T-3 IE3 57 64 62 74 72 78 77 64
Model 63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000 Model 63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000
CRL-1240-2T-4 IE3 69 84 82 94 91 95 97 84
CRL-1240-4T-1 IE3 57 71 77 80 80 81 71 60
CRL-1445-4T-1.5 IE3 60 73 79 84 81 84 79 65
CRL-1650-4T-2 IE3 67 77 85 87 86 88 79 69
CRL-1856-4T-3 IE3 68 77 90 86 89 90 84 70
T= Three-phase
M= Single-phase
Motor power
(HP)
Dimensions mm
Model A B C C1 C2  ØD1* ød  Ød1  Ød2 E H H1 I J J1 K K2 L ØO ØO1 V v X X1 Y
CRL-822-2T 388 455 342.5 270 71.5 224 278 256 M8 180 280 134 204 282.5 128 140 180 215 9.5 10.5 290 220 114 50 105
CRL-925-2T 427 500 390 306 85 250 305 282 M8 197 310 145 229 312.5 145 165 205 250 9.5 12.5 315 228 134 74 115
CRL-1028-2T 472 550 407 315 93 280 348 320 M8 215 340 152 244 364 170 180 220 296.5 9.5 12.5 350 245 144 95 120
Model A B C C1 C2 ØD1* ød  Ød1  Ød2 E H H1 I J J1 K K1 K2 L ØO ØO1 V v X X1 Y
CRL-1031-2T 526 630 445 340 103.5 315 382 354 M8 238 390 180 264 382.5 180 200 -- 240 320 11.5 12 430 400 200 155 130
CRL-1135-2T 573.5 715 500 382.5 118 355 422 394 M8 250 450 242.5 292 342.5 159 228 133 - 280 11.5 12 485 455 245 195 145
CRL-1240-2T 635 800 585 455 130 400 464 438 M8 270 495 270 336 404 185 250 150 - 321 11.5 12 500 460 300 133.5 125
CRL-1240-4T 635 800 500 368.5 130 400 464 438 M8 270 495 270 336 404 185 250 150 - 321 11.5 12 500 460 250 200 157
CRL-1445-4T 710 900 600 412 147 450 515 485 M8 300 560 305 370 444 202 284 164 - 361 11.5 12 575 550 275 215 180
CRL-1650-4T 797 990 590 427 162.5 500 565 535 M8 345 615 313 411 544 250 315 182.5 - 451 11.5 12 640 615 275 215 195
CRL-1856-4T 900 1100 510 505 182 560 625 610 M8 395 680 325 457 660 203 355 203.5 - 560 13 12 580 550 300 240 215
CRL-1031-1856
* Recommended pipe nominal diameter
* Recommended pipe nominal diameter
CRL-822-1028